
List of Interested Par ties for  the Women In Transition IQC RFP

SN Point of Contact Full Legal Name of the Firm Contact email Contact Number/s

2 Mahbouba Seraj Organization for Research in Peace and Solidarity (ORPS) mahboubaseraj@yahoo.com 93 + (0) 799116941
3 Homaira Ayoub Development of Humanitarian Service Afghanistan / Killid Group h.ayoub@dhsa.af 00 93 788 676 238 
4 Engineer Sear Seerat Afghan Women Social Humanity Aid Organization seerjan_1@yahoo.com   799347479
5 Mrs. Najlla Najafe Organization for Humanitarian Help for Afghan Women(OHHAW)  OHHAW_2008@yahoo.com (0)797870640
6 Basira Noorzai or Rahima Naeemi Women Empowerment and Gender Equity Organization (WEGEO) basira_nurzai@yahoo.com 0093702252501, 0093700306528
7 Afifa Azim afifa azim [afifaazim@hotmail.com] afifa azim [afifaazim@hotmail.com] 0093 (0) 700-286-598
8 Mustafa Kamal Kian-kamal Construction Firm (KCF) kabulaidoaamailbox@usaid.gov” 0789 37 68 71
9 Nasima Omari W.C.B.D.O info.wcbdo@gmail.com 93790118700
10 Safiullah Timorian STATE CORPS, Inc.         Safiullah.timorian@statecorps.com +9379 171 1950
11 John Regni International Foundation for Electoral Systems (IFES) jregni@ifes.org 1-202-350-6833 
12 Iqbal Rashidzada Afghanistan International Power Corporation Ltd. (AIP) iqbal.rashidzada@aip.bz 93 77 660 1500 +971 50 62 42 587
13 Karimullah Samadi UCC Budservice Construction & Engineering Co. Ltd. (UCC karim@unitedcontractingco.com : +93 77 660 1500
14 Abdul Wahid Hamidi Saba Media Organization hameedy@sabacent.org 93700298638
15 Abdul Ghafar  Lean Group  info@leancorps.com  +93 (0) 795 1919 21            
16 Dr. Jamil CRDSA info@crdsa.org 0093 700 400 174
17 Majid Zikria Vekti majid.zikria@vekti.com +93799310401 
18 Farid Ahmad Dauady Kamil Farid Group Kamilfaridgroup@yahoo.com +93 799 499 170
19 Liam O Mordha Pro Built Liamomordha1@hotmail.com 00-93-707498557
20 Ayman Bekdash DGC International abekdash@dgcint.com 703 652 6056 
21 Mohammad Ibrahim Karimi Kapisa Farm Service Center ibrahimkarimi@hotmail.com +93 (0)700213608
22 Naqibullah Mohd Ismail Wise Global Group, LLC Naqib.Ismail@wiseglobalgroup.com 001 202 550 2722
23 Marwand Waziri (SWOHD) Shine Welfare Organization for Human Development shinewelfare.ngo@gmail.com 700241408
24 Toseefullah Khan Basir Hashimi Construction Company hq@bhcc.af +93 (0) 797 426 672
25 JESSICA F CARLSON Organization of Human Welfare JCARLSON@OHW.ORG.AF +93 (0) 780175837
26 Leah Tedrow OMNIA Ltedrow@omnia-worldwide.com +44 (0) 7515 558 396
27 Mike Dawson Paiwastoon Networking Services LTD mike@paiwastoon.net 93 (0) 79 825 8092
28 Brajesh Verma Aina Afghan Media & Culture Center bkverma100@hotmail.com : 0093 799 829 808, 0799 332 154
29 liah jawad Feminine Solidarity for Justice (FSJO) liah_jawadg@yahoo.com 0093 (0) 700 247 921 
30 Mustafa Rezai. Ataeyan Logistic Services Company ataeyanlogistic@gmail.com +93 700 59 53 29
31 khatera esahaqzai SEHPOA 2 khatera.sehpoa@gmail.com 0093(0)798505042
32 Mohammad Jebran “ Mudaser HUDA Development Organization (HUDA) NGO dg@huda.org.af 0799,030,873 & 0784.639,880 
33 Brajesh Verma Aina Afghan Media & Culture Center bkverma100@hotmail.com 0093 799 829 808, 0799 332 154
34 Muzhgan Wafiq Alokozai Women Economic Empowerment Center contact@impressiveconsultancy.com 0093-781-108-706 ,  0093 -708109614
35 Mathew George Mathew& Associates Consultants India Pvt ltd mathew.cok@gmail.com 00919446290000  /  00919249499999
36 Liah Ghazan and Jawad Feminine Solidarity for Justice (FSJO) liah_jawadg@yahoo.com 0093 (0) 700 247 921
37 Eng.Baryalai Omarzai Afghan Community Rehabilitation Unit (ACRU) acrukbl_1991@yahoo.com +93 (0) 700 224 681 and +93 (0) 799 022 152
38 Shaima Atiq Foxtail Logistics Service Co foxtaillogistics@gmail.com 0093780187979/ 93774511073
39 George Bardis / Fazel Jalil Sarco Abad Logistics LLC info@sarcoabad.com 0093 (0)798454501 
40 Gail Liebowitz gmadoff@gpfa.org (212) 735-2548 
41 Jawid Ahmad Mashal jamad@gpfa.org +93 (0)799 190907
42 Mirwais Rahimzai University Research Co., LLC – Center for Human Services (URC-CHS mrahimzai@urc-chs.com +93(0)79 921 4424
43 Margaret Gender POC, PRT Ghazni RogersLM@state.gov 93 (0) 070 259 4492
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